200MHz Low-Power Current Feedback Amplifiers
EL5160, EL5161, EL5260, EL5261, EL5360
The EL5160, EL5161, EL5260, EL5261, and EL5360 are
current feedback amplifiers with a bandwidth of 200MHz and
operate from just 0.75mA supply current. This makes these
amplifiers ideal for today’s high speed video and monitor
applications.
With the ability to run from a single supply voltage from

All other trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners.
EL5160, EL5161, EL5260, EL5261, EL5360
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
(Notes 2, 3) PART MARKING TAPE & REEL
PACKAGE
(Pb-free)
PKG.
DWG. #
EL5160ISZ 5160ISZ - 8 Ld SOIC (150 mil) M8.15E
EL5160ISZ-T7 (Note 1) 5160ISZ 7” 8 Ld SOIC (150 mil) M8.15E
EL5160ISZ-T7A (Note 1) 5160ISZ 7” 8 Ld SOIC (150 mil) M8.15E
EL5160ISZ-T13 (Note 1) 5160ISZ 13” 8 Ld SOIC (150 mil) M8.15E
EL5160IWZ-T7 (Note 1) BAAN (Note 4) 7” (3k pcs) 6 Ld SOT-23 P6.064A
EL5160IWZ-T7A (Note 1) BAAN (Note 4) 7” (250 pcs) 6 Ld SOT-23 P6.064A
EL5161IWZ-T7 (Note 1) BAJA (Note 4) 7” (3k pcs) 5 Ld SOT-23 P6.064A
EL5161IWZ-T7A (Note 1) BAJA (Note 4) 7” (250 pcs) 5 Ld SOT-23 P6.064A
EL5260IYZ BAAAK - 10 Ld MSOP (3.0mm) M10.118A
EL5260IYZ-T7 (Note 1) BAAAK 7” 10 Ld MSOP (3.0mm) M10.118A
EL5260IYZ-T13 (Note 1) BAAAK 13” 10 Ld MSOP (3.0mm) M10.118A
EL5261ISZ 5261ISZ - 8 Ld SOIC (150 mil) M8.15E